
D01 Premium Specialties Raquel Holody D07 Brickstone Rob Tomic

D02 Village of Bourbonnais Brad Minor D08 Melco Tire Gayle Knauth

D03 Aldridge Electric Sheldon Jones D09 Dental Group of Bourb. Jorge Bonilla

D04 A1 Drywall Jill Morgan D10 Wilson Construction John Lazaro

D05 Tucci's Italian Alex Acevedo D11 Groskreutz Abraham et al Waylon Daniels

D06 Apel Blake Homes Jerry Eubanks D12 Dans Guns Pete Bretzlaff

Game 1

D01 v D02

D03 v D04

D09 v D10

D07 v D08

D05 v D06

D11 v D12

Game 2

D10 v D12

D01 v D03

D06 v D08

D05 v D07

D02 v D04

D09 v D11

12:15pm

1:40pm

3:00pm

12:15pm

1:40pm

3:00pm

Saturday, August 6, 2016

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

8:00am

10:40am

Field 2

8:00am

9:20am

9:20am

10:40am

Saturday, August 13, 2016

U12 (10/11)



Game 3/4

D08 v D11

D02 v D06

D03 v D07

D04 v D10

D09 v D12

D01 v D05

Game 4/5

D01 v D04

D02 v D03

Game 4/5

D06 v D09

D05 v D08

Game 4/5

D07 v D12

D10 v D11

9:20am

10:40am

12:15pm

1:40pm

3:00pm

Friday, August 26, 2016

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

5:30pm

6:30pm

Wednesday, August 24, 2016

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

5:30pm

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

8:00am

Saturday, August 20, 2016

6:30pm

Thursday, August 25, 2016

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

5:30pm

6:30pm



Game 5/6

D01 v D07

D02 v D12

D03 v D11

D06 v D10

D05 v D09

D04 v D08

Game 6

D08 v D12

D07 v D11

Game 6

D03 v D05

D01 v D06

Game 6

D02 v D10

D04 v D09

8:00am

9:20am

10:40am

6:30pm

Saturday, August 27, 2016

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

12:15pm

1:40pm

3:00pm

5:30pm

6:30pm

Wednesday, August 31, 2016

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

5:30pm

Field 2

5:30pm

6:30pm

Tuesday, August 30, 2016

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

Monday, August 29, 2016

U12 (10/11)



Game 7

D02 v D09

D03 v D12

D01 v D08

D06 v D07

D04 v D11

D05 v D10

Game 8

D08 v D10

D01 v D09

D02 v D11

D04 v D07

D05 v D12

D03 v D06

10:40am

12:15pm

1:40pm

3:00pm

Field 2

8:00am

9:20am

9:20am

10:40am

Saturday, September 17, 2015 (Silent Saturday)

U12 (10/11)

12:15pm

1:40pm

3:00pm

Saturday, September 10, 2016 (Picture Day)

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

8:00am



Game 9

D04 v D12

D06 v D11

D01 v D10

D02 v D05

D07 v D09

D03 v D08

Game 10

D04 v D05

D01 v D11

D06 v D12

D07 v D10

D02 v D08

D03 v D09

12:15pm

1:40pm

3:00pm

12:15pm

1:40pm

3:00pm

9:20am

10:40am

Saturday, October 1, 2016

U12 (10/11)

Field 2

8:00am

8:00am

9:20am

10:40am

Saturday, September 24, 2016 

U12 (10/11)

Field 2


